= -

|[FRESH PERMIT)
Date of Approval : 11-Feb-2026

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA
0L FORM P.St.S.
5 = [See Rule 73 (7)(I)]
PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
“‘3” qER PART-A
1. Permit No \ 6 :
BR2026-SC-0332A -~
2. Name Of The Permit Holder AMARJEET KUMAR
3. Name of Father/Husband RAMNANDAN SINGH

4. Address

WARD NO-04 PAHSARA BEGUSARAI, Bihar Beg

usarai-851127

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9PA9166

(i) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER PRO 3010 L CNG
cwc

(iii) Chassis Number MC2P3LRTORA538160

(iv) Engine Number E426CCRA463043

(v) Class of Vehicle Bus

(vi) Registration Date 06-Jun-2024

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
(viiy Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle = is M&MFSL

under Hire Purchase aggrement

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL - -
Route
Route Route From To Via Length
Code Flag (In KM)
N BALIYA KHAGARIA MANSI,MAHESHAKHUT ,PA
BEGUSAR I?HAGALPU SRAAHAA NARAYANPUR ,THANA VIHAPUR,N
3225DOWN Al R RELWr\? ¥ AUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE,BHAGALPUR ZER 137
STATIO O MILE,BHAGALPUR DIPO

Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity
Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Camiages covered by this Permit.........ccooiiinnninninn.
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

From: 11-Feb-2026 To: 10-Feb-2031

OCCASIONS, 1.vsoveeesssassesasptssssssssansisssessmasssnessststisessismssostistytaatmanEstast st e
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips ON €8CH TOULB....covimieriinriieni e

13. Maximum and minimum rate B R 1 TR T U P PP PPPT L PP TP O TRPRPROPOE
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

B 1 TR .
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.
Ab
Q\M‘\'

Tl
| wiow)
G T WAgy ;»\'m AT
3Ta(Q ﬂl?ﬂ ' RSPy §597%tﬁ-5¥v.s'if:r§"a

Date: 11-Feb-2026
\ .ei‘% Jé

HIR wisd, IR

_“‘_§‘te'tew;_eg'i_oqal Transport Aut'ﬁority,

NGER RN Bt

THNGEY s Q3 g v

1/5

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



\PERMIT NO. BR2026-SC-0332A
14
VEHICLE NO. BRO9PA9166
\b*

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
Route Code s‘op a - /,_————'"""
page Journey Day Arrival Time Departure Time Halt
3225D0WN BEGUSARA : (HH:MM) (HH:MM) I
3225D0WN BALIYA 3 L Gaas0___ | W —
3225D0WN KHAGARIA -— 04:03.00 _04:10:00 e
3225D0WN MANSI _[04:40:00 04:50:00 [ e
_ 1 ~ [ 05:00:00 02 [
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT [ 1 600 = i [
3225D0WN S SRARTAR : 05:16:00 05:20:00 e
. HAA . 1 05:35:00 05:37:00 true
322500WN NA : — o0 L |
T - RAYANPUR 1 05:52:00 — 0554:00 e,
NA:Q::V'HAPUR 1 06:0600 — 06:08:00 e —
3225DOWN HHIYAA ZER ) = } )
b O MILE 1 06:24:00 06:26:00 true
— - . //
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI — | )
3225D0WN i 1 06:48:00 06:52:00 true
= R - = s ___/1 /
3225D0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO | 1 07:02:00 07:02:00 e
BHAGALPUR RELWAY | N ) y )
3225DOWN 10" .20: true
7 ] STATION ) 1 07.10.00 07:20:00  —
322:5DOWN i BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 07:30:00 ~ 07:30:00___ ’_,,_fi‘i———'-‘
3225D0WN BHAGALPE: ZEROM 1 07:40:00 07:45:00 true
/’—/_/__/ L —
3225DOWN NAUGAS’:HEMZER 1 08:10:00 08:20:00 J’i
—_———/ /// =
—3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 08:36:00 _ 08:40:00 ’/:rlui'-’
~3225D0WN NARAYANPUR _| 1 08:52:00 _ I /UU—Z*-’”‘
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA N CAIE T 09:15:00 e
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 [09:31:00 ___’_IE_EL%%-——— |
3225D0WN MANSI ___,__,!,,,_99_519‘1/ __?.%—Zg’f—" |
: - L o ] 5 10: :20: [
3225D0WN KHAGARIA __’_,L_——’—j_ﬂ_ﬁ",g/‘ e
322500WN ?ALIYA /i%%/’% = true
:26: -I9- /
| epown | BECUSAA T e N -
3225D0WN _ BALIYA . ﬁfﬁﬁ’/ ———3500 | true
:05: SIS -
___3,25’22"1”—-——’_,5169"53———,,_,,’:—/ oS0 ssen0 | —we |
3225D0WN _”__L"éﬂﬂ—v—- | a0 | 3200 | ] bis
—’-32'25"3-0_!\/}_\]_’___ MAHESHAKHUT /‘T—/m’/ 14:10:00 B - true
3225D0WN ___j_l\f_Rﬁ.Ai‘i—A—-— ——a2e y “74:28:00 true
RAYANPUR 1 '_1’42&9&/“"’ | =0 | L
J}Eﬂf_ﬁ.—f’_ﬁi’—/ | [14:40:00 j 14:42:00 fue
VIHAPUR / | 144000 — | ] L
— o |
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER 1 14:58:00 15:00:00 true
3225D0WN /’E'ALHL’E// - | | —
SHAGALPUR ZERO M 1 15:24:00 15:28:00 true
N ////
| O | eneRDRO T e B
3225D0WN BHAGALP | 16:00:00 true
BHAGALPUR RELWAY 1 15:48:00 00:
5DOWN //// —
| RO /W/1ﬁ-‘°-°° [~ —
322500WN BHAGALE W ] ) 16:30:00 true
SHAGALPUR ZERO M 1 16:20:00 :30: ) )
3225D0WN /l;l:;/’ | | T 1720 ] ; )
NAUGAcHHIYAAZER 1 17:00:00 17:20:00 e
3226D0WN /P'MLEE//W 174000 _ true
3225D0WN THANAVI:/;Z:R /_,,j/f” 175200 TATEs00 | e
322500WN NARA / 8100 i N —
322500WN PASRAAKHUT . : 16:36:00 ~18:45:00 tue
372500WN A /_1/, 19:15:00 L :gf”:gg [
322500WN [ KA —— 1 o500 9:57: T twe
/ BALIYA / —28:00 00:00:00 true
322500WN e 1 [20:28:00 __—— | — -
[ | oAl ——
322500WN /———\17\7 \4
N\
2 Sour -
& ""’fg,;‘g,g.a,;zwmn
Jrax HEL P EQSEIRSfonb) TR pod Avthoritey,
arrgad wrafad, waar Regl. TEML et ke
pato: 11-FeL20% iR wisd, v | TRIRGE R [BOF LR
3/3

— s
— XS p -,s,wi‘"‘-‘"""‘"“

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



